
Show #910754 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 541 Cattasan Matlock Rice Susan Rice$564.00 32.00

2 521 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal Chad Merchant$376.00 27.00

3 886 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols Rick Reeves22.00

4 547 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis William E Lewis16.00



Show #910754 (Kenny Hall): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 521 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 72.00 Chad Merchant$36.00 6.00

2 886 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 72.00 Rick Reeves$24.00 5.00

3 541 Cattasan Matlock Rice 70.00 Susan Rice4.00

4 504 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 69.00 June Ann Scripps3.00

5 547 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 67.00 William E Lewis2.00

OP1 6 520 Bet Hesa Bingo Tommy Powell 61.50 Jon Tillman1.00



Show #910754 (Trigg C Rentfro): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 585 CR Tuff Taffy Benjamin Baldus 73.50 Sarijane Stanton$45.00 15.00

2 586 Hot Shiney Lights Benjamin Baldus 72.00 Scott Wagner$37.50 14.00

3 584 SJR Diamond Storm Benjamin Baldus 71.50 Tripp Townsend$30.00 13.00

4 587 Give Up The Ghost Benjamin Baldus 71.00 Brooke M Wharton$22.50 12.00

5 583 CR Tuff Secret Benjamin Baldus 71.00 ROY AND SHERRI FISCHER$15.00 11.00

6 983 Tuff Marshall N Town Benjamin Baldus 70.50 Sarijane Stanton10.00

7 541 Cattasan Matlock Rice 70.00 Susan Rice9.00

8 593 A Vintage Dunit Cody Patterson 70.00 Reece Nichols8.00

9 521 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 69.50 Chad Merchant7.00

10 547 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 69.50 William E Lewis6.00

11 540 Quails Dun Remedy Cody Patterson 69.50 Christopher A Bethune5.00

12 560 CE Dual Rey Meow Alex Alves 69.00 Leslie Posein4.00

13 520 Bet Hesa Bingo Tommy Powell 68.50 Jon Tillman3.00

14 886 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 67.50 Rick Reeves2.00

15 552 Hot Chic Mercedes Casey Hidalgo 65.00 Kathy Locker1.00



Show #910754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 521 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 76.00 Chad Merchant$36.00 5.00

2 541 Cattasan Matlock Rice 75.00 Susan Rice$24.00 4.00

3 504 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 69.50 June Ann Scripps3.00

4 547 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 65.00 William E Lewis2.00

5 886 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 57.50 Rick Reeves1.00



Show #910754 (Trigg C Rentfro): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 585 CR Tuff Taffy Benjamin Baldus 76.00 Sarijane Stanton$51.00 16.00

2 541 Cattasan Matlock Rice 74.00 Susan Rice$42.50 15.00

3 886 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 73.00 Rick Reeves$34.00 14.00

4 583 CR Tuff Secret Benjamin Baldus 71.50 ROY AND SHERRI FISCHER$25.50 13.00

5 557 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves 70.50 Leslie Posein$17.00 12.00

6 584 SJR Diamond Storm Benjamin Baldus 70.50 Tripp Townsend11.00

7 983 Tuff Marshall N Town Benjamin Baldus 70.00 Sarijane Stanton10.00

8 521 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 68.00 Chad Merchant9.00

9 555 Colonel Peptos Lynx Tony Seamons 68.00 Doyle L Reeves8.00

10 586 Hot Shiney Lights Benjamin Baldus 66.00 Scott Wagner7.00

11 547 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 66.00 William E Lewis6.00

12 516 Despite All My Rage Cody Patterson 64.50 Sara Margaret Hamilton5.00

13 560 CE Dual Rey Meow Alex Alves 64.00 Leslie Posein4.00

14 551 Cowboy Whizkey Casey Hidalgo 60.50 Kathy Locker3.00

DQ 846 Foxie Blonde Robert Rivers 0.00 Robert Rivers0.00

DQ 593 A Vintage Dunit Cody Patterson 0.00 Reece Nichols0.00


